	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C (Murata Power Solutions Inc)
		    Part Number:
            UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C
		    Manufacturer:
            Murata Power Solutions Inc
		    Description:
            DC/DC 7A 48-15V Q-BRICK TH
		    Category:
            Power Supplies - Board Mount
		    Family:
            DC DC Converters
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 75.52533 (This price is for reference only)
		 UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
M2026TYW01-JA NKK Switches  SWITCH ROCKER SP3T 6A 125V
M2012TNW03-EG NKK Switches  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 6A 125V
0011404830 Molex Inc  8352-15 PRESSURE PAD
2-1105870-8 TE Connectivity  TOOL DIE SET - HSK,HSM,HSS CONT
L210 Fluke Electronics  KIT PROBE LIGHT AND EXTENDER
WSXS-RACK Teledyne LeCroy  WSXS RACK MOUNT ACCESSORY
46909 Desco  TAPE CLEAR ESD W/SYMBOLS 72 YDS
GRG.0S.269.GB LEMO  INSULATING WASHER SPECIAL
KJB6T19W35JE ITT Cannon  KJB 6C 6#22D SKT PLUG
KJB6T1198PN-T69 ITT Cannon  KJB 6C 6#20 PIN PLUG GRN ZN
DBMMG5W5P ITT Cannon  COMBO 5W5 M SOD G50 ZINC
DST-5-120 Signal Transformer  XFRMR LAMINATED 12VA THRU HOLE
CAMT Panduit Corp  TOOL CUT-OFF ACCESSORY FOR GS4MT
IDT8N3SV76FC-0011CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC VCXO LVPECL 622.08MHZ 5X7
AD5628BRUZ-2REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 12BIT OCT 5V REF 16-TSSOP
AD7849AR-REEL Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 14BIT SRL 100MW 20-SOIC
UCC384DPTR-5G4 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO -5V 0.5A 8SOIC
TPS76530DRG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 8SOIC
DF36024GFYV Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 48LQFP
PIC16C54-XTE/P Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 18DIP
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  keywords
	    	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  Murata Power Solutions Inc
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  pdf
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  datasheet
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  price
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  distributor
	electronic components UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  Power Supplies - Board Mount
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  DC DC Converters
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C  DC/DC 7A 48-15V Q-BRICK TH
	UVQ-15/7-D48NB-C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .